Energy Management
Solution
Energy Management Solution P 7-11
Software Utility P 7-64
Smart Power Meter & Devices P 7-53
 ● Power Meter Concentrator - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  P 7-7
 ● Three-phase Smart Power Meter
  PM-3133-RCT/-MTCP/-CPS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  P 7-8

Appearance:
Selection Guide:
Ordering Information:
-
CT size (measurement)
100P: CTΦ10 mm, 60 A Max.
160P: CTΦ16 mm, 100 A Max.
240P: CTΦ24 mm, 200 A Max.
360P: CTΦ36 mm, 300 A Max.
400P: CTΦ36 mm, 400 A Max.
Current Transformers
(Secondary voltage
333mV)
2 independent main circuit inputs
Communication
: RS-485
CPS: CANopen
MTCP: Modbus TCP
x x PA x x xxPM-4324 -
CANopen Interface
PM-4324-100P-CPS CANOpen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (60 A) PM-4324A-100P-CPS CANOpen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (60 A)
PM-4324-160P-CPS CANOpen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (100 A) PM-4324A-160P-CPS CANOpen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (100 A)
PM-4324-240P-CPS CANOpen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (200 A) PM-4324A-240P-CPS CANOpen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (200 A)
PM-4324-360P-CPS CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (300 A) PM-4324A-360P-CPS CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (300 A)
PM-4324-400P-CPS CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (400 A) PM-4324A-400P-CPS CANopen, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (400 A)
RS-485 Interface
PM-4324P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (Can be directly input from the secondary side of 333mV CT)
PM-4324-100P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (60 A) PM-4324A-100P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (60 A)
PM-4324-160P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (100 A) PM-4324A-160P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (100 A)
PM-4324-240P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (200 A) PM-4324A-240P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (200 A)
PM-4324-360P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (300 A) PM-4324A-360P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (300 A)
PM-4324-400P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (400 A) PM-4324A-400P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (400 A)
Ethernet Interface
PM-4324-100P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (60 A) PM-4324A-100P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (60 A)
PM-4324-160P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (100 A) PM-4324A-160P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (100 A)
PM-4324-240P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (200 A) PM-4324A-240P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (200 A)
PM-4324-360P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (300 A) PM-4324A-360P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (300 A)
PM-4324-400P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (400 A) PM-4324A-400P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (400 A)
V2 reference voltage
V1 reference voltage
V1 reference voltage
Up to 24 currents via external